
NJR Mariani Rafali 591

ENJR Nasreena Nazaruddin 591

I II III IV V VI

1 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 98 99 98 98 99 98 590 19x GOLD

2 Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 95 99 100 99 98 99 590 15x SILVER

3 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 97 96 99 100 99 98 589 23x BRONZE

4 Aina Zahiran Pahang 94 95 98 98 97 97 579 7x

5 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 95 98 96 97 97 94 577 10x

6 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 97 98 96 93 96 97 577 7x

7 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 97 91 96 95 98 97 574 8x

8 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 94 90 98 97 94 94 567 16x

9 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 95 94 94 97 94 93 567 7x

10 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 91 96 95 92 95 93 562 7x

11 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 93 96 93 94 93 93 562 6x

12 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 93 94 95 94 94 561 9x

13 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 96 92 93 91 94 94 560 9x

14 Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 95 94 93 94 88 92 556 2x

15 Dg. Siti Nasirah B. Dilah Sabah 94 94 87 91 96 91 553 8x

16 Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 90 95 89 91 92 551 5x

17 Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 86 95 96 94 90 89 550 2x

18 Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 92 92 94 93 90 88 549 7x

19 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 93 91 92 91 89 93 549 3x

20 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 90 93 93 90 87 95 548 4x

21 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 92 90 85 92 97 90* 546 5x

22 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 90 95 96 93 85 86 545 5x

23 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 86 86 90 86 92 90 530 5x

24 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 94 81 89 90 87 87 528 1x

* Deduction of 2 points dues to many shot in an event/position. ISSF Rules 6.11.7.2.1.1
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Nasreena Nazarudin

Nur Hariena Adzhar

Nur' Ain Ibrahim

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 95 99 100 99 98 99 590

Aina Zahiran Pahang 94 95 98 98 97 97 579

Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 97 98 96 93 96 97 577

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 97 96 99 100 99 98 589

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 95 94 94 97 94 93 567

Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 86 95 96 94 90 89 550

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 95 98 96 97 97 94 577

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 93 96 93 94 93 93 562

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 96 92 93 91 94 94 560

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 97 91 96 95 98 97 574

Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 93 94 95 94 94 561

Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 92 92 94 93 90 88 549

Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 91 96 95 92 95 93 562

Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 95 94 93 94 88 92 556

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 90 93 93 90 87 95 548

Dg. Siti Nasirah B. Dilah Sabah 94 94 87 91 96 91 553

Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 92 90 85 92 97 90* 546

Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 90 95 96 93 85 86 545
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16446
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1699 BRONZE

SILVER

1 1746 GOLD
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SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - TEAM

02nd March, 2012

NJR 1756 PAHANG Subang 24.02.2006

TOTAL REM

4 1684

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

1706


